iol topvb-io-iw2szoose4) ,the details of which has

il--iiv/isbs -siii zozslzo ) (o P M s I d- I w252603e4 )

:w252647684S000

Address:ChingripotaGramPanchayetandU_ttarRaypurGrampanchayatofBlockBudgeBudge-|,
P.S.--Budge Budge, Dist South 24 Parganas'

Administrative Approval: Rs 22237901 (Two Crore Twenty Two Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Nine

Hundred One OnlY')

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

32-47 11 -0 1 -1 03-00-559-53-00-'

Additional Conditions

Conditions Description

This is issued subject to judicious selection of scheme and ensuring that the scheme is not implemented under
any other fund of the Government.